Online Teaching & Learning Journals, Blogs, & Conference Information

Online Journals
There are hundreds of journals listed on the MIC Library database under “Education: Theory & Practice of Education.” The direct link is: http://zj3yz7er5g.search.serialssolutions.com/?V=1.0&L=ZJ3YZ7ER5G&N=100&S=SC&C=SO0213 

Just so you know… This was found by going to the library’s home page and clicking on: 
· “List of full-text online journals”
· “Social Sciences” in the browse by subject box
· “Theory & Practice of Education” under the “Education” category. 
There are others too.

Remember if you are accessing the MIC database from off campus, copy and paste these letters in front of the URL given by the database for specific articles:  https://cobalt.champlain.edu/login?url=
CAUTION:  Be sure that you are using the permanent URL. This is usually either listed with the name of the article or at the end of the article. The one that shows up in the browser at the top of your screen is often a temporary URL.


“Project Muse” is a good overall source for online journals:  http://muse.jhu.edu/journals/index.html 

The Clute institute has a good listing of journals including “Learning and College Teaching Methods and Styles” – access them here:  http://www.cluteinstitute-onlinejournals.com/archives/journals.cfm?Journal=College%20Teaching%20Methods%20%26%20Styles%20Journal 

Two AAC&U online journals are “Liberal Education”:  http://www.aacu.org/liberaleducation/about.cfm 
and
“Peer Review”:  http://www.aacu.org/peerreview/index.cfm 

“Journal on Excellence in College Teaching” based at Miami University of Ohio: http://celt.muohio.edu/ject/ 

“Issues in Integrative Studies” – the journal of the Association of Integrative Studies: http://www.units.muohio.edu/aisorg/pubs/issues/issues.shtml

“Michigan Journal of Community Service Learning”:  http://www.umich.edu/~mjcsl/ 
*Journals are great to read and also great to send submissions to – check out submission guidelines offered by most journals.

Blogs
Top 100 Education Blogs:  http://oedb.org/library/features/top-100-education-blogs#college
“Top 50 Higher Education Blogs”: http://onlineuniversityreviews.net/2010/top-50-higher-education-blogs/
“Tomorrow’s Professor” from Stanford: http://www.stanford.edu/dept/CTL/Tomprof/index.shtml
Subscribe here: https://mailman.stanford.edu/mailman/listinfo/tomorrows-professor
“Teaching Talk 2.0” from the University of Iowa: http://at-lamp.its.uiowa.edu/cft/teachingtalk/?cat=4
“Inside Higher Ed”: http://www.insidehighered.com/blogs/
“Harvard Academic Library Learning Network”: http://all-net.ning.com/profiles/blog/feed?tag=harvard&xn_auth=no
[bookmark: _GoBack]“Prof Hacker” on THE CHRONICLE:  http://chronicle.com/blogs/profhacker/
*Many of these blogs have a “subscribe” address that you can click on to sign up to receive emailed updates.

Conferences
These links will take you to conferences that are specifically focused on teaching and learning:
Link for SoTL Conferences:  http://www.sotlconference.org/index.php 
Link for Lilly Conferences:  http://www.lillyconferences.org/ 
Link for AACU Meetings:  http://www.aacu.org/meetings/annualmeeting/index.cfm 
Link for POD Conferences:  http://www.podnetwork.org/conferences/2008/proposals.htm 
Link for NEFDC Conferences:  http://www.nefdc.org/events.htm
Link for National Institute on the Teaching of Psychology (this is really about teaching and best practices):  http://www.nitop.org/ 
This is a great source for finding upcoming conferences:
http://www.theconferencecalendar.com/

Academic Conferences Worldwide lists conferences by both by topic and country:  http://www.conferencealerts.com/ 
*Many of these listings have a “subscribe” button that you can click on to sign up to receive email notifications.


